46
Charging Hoses
Charging and Testing Hoses
Features of REFCO Charging hoses include:
 Standard 870 psi working pressure, 3600 psi burst pressure
 making the REFCO charging hoses good for all refrigerants
 including R410A
 Eight sided crimp ensures maximum hose life
 Neoprene seals
 Knurled brass nut for easy finger tightening
 Multiple lengths available
 Color coded for convenience
 Available in packs of 3 (one red, one yellow and one blue hose)
 or individually
Individual Charging Hoses
Premium REFCO Charging Hoses with 1/4" SAE Fittings
Designation Description Part No.
CL-36-Y 36"  Yellow hose 9881271
CL-36-R 36"  Red hose 9881262
CL-36-B 36"  Blue hose 9881253
CL-48-Y 48"  Yellow hose 9881270
CL-48-R 48"  Red hose 9881261
CL-48-B 48"  Blue hose 9881252
CL-60-Y 60"  Yellow hose 9881269
CL-60-R 60"  Red hose 9881260
CL-60-B 60"  Blue hose 9881251
CL-72-Y 72"  Yellow hose 9881268
CL-72-R 72"  Red hose 9881259
CL-72-B 72"  Blue hose 9881250
Sets of 3
Premium REFCO Charging Hoses with 1/4" SAE Fittings
Designation Description Part No.
CCL-36 Set of 3 - 36" 9881278
CCL-48 Set of 3 - 48" 9881277
CCL-60 Set of 3 - 60" 9881276
CCL-72 Set of 3 - 72" 9881275
CCL-36
CL-36-Y